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Stress Free Warranty

1

Item Diameter H Frame

Cover Options

Fabric,  
Unprinted 

Fabric, 
Printed,

Single Sided  

Fabric, 
Printed,

Double Sided 
Bottom, 

Unprinted
Bottom, 
Printed

CIRCLE-T-8 8’ 3.5’ $1267 $899 $1336 $1881 $576 $1024

CIRCLE-T-10 10’ 3.5’ $1616 $1124 $1670 $2351 $900 $1600

CIRCLE-T-12 12’ 3.5’ $1900 $1349 $2005 $2821 $1296 $2304

CIRCLE-T-14 14’ 3.5’ $2217 $1574 $2339 $3291 $1764 $3136

CIRCLE-T-16 16’ 4’ $2533 $2056 $3055 $4299 $2304 $4096

CIRCLE-T-18 18’ 4’ $2850 $2313 $3436 $4836 $2916 $5184

CIRCLE-T-20 20’ 4’ $3167 $2570 $3818 $5373 $3600 $6400

TAPERED  
CIRCLE

Front View
Height

Isometric View

Top View
Top Diameter

Diameter
Bottom

Item Diameter H Frame

Cover Options

Fabric,  
Unprinted 

Fabric, 
Printed,

Single Sided  

Fabric, 
Printed,

Double Sided 
Bottom, 

Unprinted
Bottom, 
Printed

CIRCLE-5 5’ 3’ $679 $482 $716 $1007 $255 $400

CIRCLE-6 6’ 3’ $814 $578 $859 $1209 $324 $576

CIRCLE-8 8’ 3.5’ $1267 $899 $1336 $1881 $576 $1024

CIRCLE-10 10’ 3.5’ $1616 $1124 $1670 $2351 $900 $1600

CIRCLE-12 12’ 3.5’ $1900 $1349 $2005 $2821 $1296 $2304

CIRCLE-14 14’ 3.5’ $2217 $1574 $2339 $3291 $1764 $3136

CIRCLE-16 16’ 4’ $2533 $2056 $3055 $4299 $2304 $4096

CIRCLE-18 18’ 4’ $2848 $2313 $3436 $4836 $2916 $5184

CIRCLE-20 20’ 4’ $3167 $2570 $3818 $5373 $3600 $6400

CIRCLE

Isometric View

Front View
Height

Top View
Diameter

Custom Sizes Available

INCLUDES:

• Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth  
   and Gloves

• Assembly Instructions 

Note: Art templates available upon request.
*Defective hardware will be replaced or repaired for the life of the product. Shipping costs are not covered under the warranty.

Custom Sizes Available

INCLUDES:

• Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth  
   and Gloves

• Assembly Instructions 
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FLAT  
CIRCLE

Item Diameter Frame

Cover Options

Fabric,  
Unprinted 

Fabric, 
Printed,

Single Sided  

Fabric, 
Printed,

Double Sided  

FLATCIRCLE-5 5’ $189 $256 $372 $535

FLATCIRCLE-6 6’ $688 $363 $536 $770

FLATCIRCLE-8 8’ $1076 $655 $952 $1369

FLATCIRCLE-10 10’ $1575 $1023 $1488 $2139

FLATCIRCLE-12 12’ $2185 $1473 $2143 $3080

FLATCIRCLE-14 14’ $2906 $2005 $2916 $4192

FLATCIRCLE-16 16’ $3737 $2619 $3809 $5476

FLATCIRCLE-18 18’ $4869 $3315 $4821 $6930

FLATCIRCLE-20 20’ $5922 $4092 $5952 $8556   

Top View

Isometric View

Front View

Diameter

Side View

Custom Sizes Available

INCLUDES:

• Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth and gloves

• Assembly Instructions

Value

Circle
Diameter H Frame

Cover Options

Fabric,  
Unprinted 

Fabric, 
Printed,

Single Sided

Fabric, 
Printed,

Double Sided
Bottom, 

Unprinted

Bottom, 
Printed

VAL-CIR8 8’ 3’ $587 $771 $1121 $1612 $576 $1024

VAL-CIR10 10’ 3.5’ $720 $1124 $1670 $2351 $900 $1600

INCLUDED COMPONENTS

Durable Carrying Bag

VALUE CIRCLE
Value Shapes are perfect when a budget-oriented 
solution is needed. To reduce costs, Value Shapes are 
made with a more economical fabric, a thinner wall, 
1.25” aluminum tube and are not shock corded. 

Contact Us: Info@ogdenblue.com | 801.392.7573



Stress Free Warranty
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Item W H Frame

Cover Options

Fabric,  
Unprinted 

Fabric, 
Printed,

Single Sided  

Fabric, 
Printed,

Double Sided 
Bottom, 

Unprinted
Bottom, 
Printed

SQUARE-R-5 5’ 3’ $756 $614 $893 $1283 $225 $400

SQUARE-R-6 6’ 3’ $907 $737 $1071 $1540 $324 $576

SQUARE-R-8 8’ 3.5’ $1411 $1146 $1667 $2396 $576 $1024

SQUARE-R-10 10’ 3.5’ $1764 $1432 $2083 $2995 $900 $1600

SQUARE-R-12 12’ 3.5’ $2117 $1719 $2500 $3594 $1296 $2304

SQUARE-R-14 14’ 3.5’ $2470 $2005 $2916 $4192 $1764 $3136

SQUARE-R-16 16’ 4’ $2822 $2619 $3809 $5476 $2304 $4096

SQUARE-R-18 18’ 4’ $3175 $2946 $4285 $6160 $2916 $5184

SQUARE-R-20 20’ 4’ $3528 $3274 $4762 $6845 $3600 $6440

Item W H Frame

Cover Options

Fabric,  
Unprinted 

Fabric, 
Printed,

Single Sided  

Fabric, 
Printed,

Double Sided 
Bottom, 

Unprinted
Bottom, 
Printed

SQUARE-5 5’ 3’ $756 $614 $893 $1283 $255 $400

SQUARE-6 6’ 3’ $907 $737 $1071 $1540 $324 $576

SQUARE-8 8’ 3.5’ $1411 $1146 $1667 $2396 $576 $1024

SQUARE-10 10’ 3.5’ $1764 $1432 $2083 $2995 $900 $1600

SQUARE-12 12’ 3.5’ $2117 $1719 $2500 $3594 $1296 $2304

SQUARE-14 14’ 3.5’ $2470 $2005 $2916 $4192 $1764 $3136

SQUARE-16 16’ 4’ $2822 $2619 $3809 $5476 $2304 $4096

SQUARE-18 18’ 4’ $3175 $2946 $4285 $6160 $2916 $5184

SQUARE-20 20’ 4’ $3528 $3274 $4762 $6845 $3660 $6400

SQUARE

SQUARE + 
ROUNDED CORNERS

Top View

Isometric View

Front View

Width

Height

Side View

Top View

Isometric View

Front View

Width

Height

Side View

Custom Sizes Available

INCLUDES:

• Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth  
   and Gloves

• Assembly Instructions 

Custom Sizes Available

INCLUDES:
• Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth and Gloves

• Assembly Instructions 

Note: Art templates available upon request.
*Defective hardware will be replaced or repaired for the life of the product. Shipping costs are not covered under the warranty.



4

Item W H Frame

Cover Options

Fabric,  
Unprinted 

Fabric, 
Printed,

Single Sided  

Fabric, 
Printed,

Double Sided 
Bottom, 

Unprinted
Bottom, 
Printed

SQUARE-T-8 8’ 3.5’ $1411 $1146 $1667 $2396 $576 $1024

SQUARE-T-10 10’ 3.5’ $1764 $1432 $2083 $2995 $900 $1600

SQUARE-T-12 12’ 3.5’ $2117 $1719 $2500 $3594 $1296 $2304

SQUARE-T-14 14’ 3.5’ $2470 $2005 $2916 $4192 $1764 $3136

SQUARE-T-16 16’ 4’ $2822 $2619 $3809 $5476 $2304 $4096

SQUARE-T-18 18’ 4’ $3175 $2946 $4285 $6160 $2916 $5184

SQUARE-T-20 20’ 4’ $3528 $3274 $4762 $6845 $3660 $6400

TAPERED  
SQUARE

Top View

Isometric View

Front View
Top 

Width

Bottom 
Width

Height

Side View

Custom Sizes Available

INCLUDES:

• Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth  
   and Gloves

• Assembly Instructions 

Value

Square
Diameter H Frame

Cover Options

Fabric,  
Unprinted 

Fabric, 
Printed,

Single Sided

Fabric, 
Printed,

Double Sided

Bottom, 
Unprinted

Bottom, 
Printed

VAL-SQR8 8’ 3’ $745 $982 $1428 $2053 $576 $1024

VAL-SQR10 10’ 3.5’ $1006 $1432 $2083 $2995 $900 $1600

VALUE SQUARE
Value Shapes are perfect when a budget-oriented 
solution is needed. To reduce costs, Value Shapes are 
made with a more economical fabric, a thinner wall, 
1.25” aluminum tube and are not shock corded. 

INCLUDED COMPONENTS

Durable Carrying Bag

Contact Us: Info@ogdenblue.com | 801.392.7573



Stress Free Warranty
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RECTANGLE + 
ROUNDED CORNERS

Item W L H Frame

Cover Options

Fabric,  
Unprinted 

Fabric, 
Printed,

Single Sided  

Fabric, 
Printed,

Double Sided 
Bottom, 

Unprinted
Bottom, 
Printed

RECTANGLE-R-5 5’ 2.5’ 3’ $537 $460 $670 $963 $113 $200

RECTANGLE-R-6 6’ 3’ 3’ $597 $552 $804 $1155 $162 $288

RECTANGLE-R-8 8’ 4’ 3.5’ $737 $859 $1250 $1797 $288 $512

RECTANGLE-R-10 10’ 5’ 3.5’ $910 $1074 $1562 $2246 $450 $800

RECTANGLE-R-12 12’ 6’ 3.5’ $1142 $1289 $1875 $2695 $648 $1152

RECTANGLE-R-14 14’ 7’ 3.5’ $1432 $1504 $2187 $3144 $882 $1568

RECTANGLE-R-16 16’ 8’ 4’ $1796 $1964 $2857 $4107 $1152 $2048

RECTANGLE-R-18 18’ 9’ 4’ $2253 $2210 $3214 $4620 $1458 $2592

RECTANGLE-R-20 20’ 10’ 4’ $2826 $2455 $3571 $5134 $1800 $3200

Isometric View

Front View

Side View

Top View

Width

Height

Custom Sizes Available

INCLUDES:

• Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth and Gloves

• Assembly Instructions 

Note: Art templates available upon request.
*Defective hardware will be replaced or repaired for the life of the product. Shipping costs are not covered under the warranty.

RECTANGLE

Item W L H Frame

Cover Options

Fabric,  
Unprinted 

Fabric, 
Printed,

Single Sided  

Fabric, 
Printed,

Double Sided 
Bottom, 

Unprinted
Bottom, 
Printed

RECTANGLE-5 5’ 2.5’ 3’ $537 $460 $670 $963 $113 $200

RECTANGLE-6 6’ 3’ 3’ $597 $552 $804 $1155 $162 $288

RECTANGLE-8 8’ 4’ 3.5’ $737 $859 $1250 $1797 $288 $512

RECTANGLE-10 10’ 5’ 3.5’ $910 $1074 $1562 $2246 $450 $800

RECTANGLE-12 12’ 6’ 3.5’ $1142 $1289 $1875 $2695 $648 $1152

RECTANGLE-14 14’ 7’ 3.5’ $1432 $1504 $2187 $3144 $882 $1568

RECTANGLE-16 16’ 8’ 4’ $1796 $1964 $2857 $4107 $1152 $2048

RECTANGLE-18 18’ 9’ 4’ $2253 $2210 $3214 $4620 $1458 $2592

RECTANGLE-20 20’ 10’ 4’ $2826 $2455 $3571 $5134 $1800 $3200

Top View

Side View

Front View

Width

Height

Isometric View

Custom Sizes Available

INCLUDES:

• Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth  
   and Gloves

• Assembly Instructions 
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Top View

Sweep D
iam

ete
r      

Arc Width

Isometric View

Front View
Height

Side View

PINWHEEL
Custom Sizes Available

INCLUDES:

• Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth  
   and Gloves

• Assembly Instructions 

Item W H Frame

Cover Options

Fabric,  
Unprinted 

Fabric, 
Printed,

Single Sided  

Fabric, 
Printed,

Double Sided

PINWHEEL-8 8’ 3.5’ $1483 $900 $1309 $1882

PINWHEEL-10 10’ 3.5’ $1080 $1125 $1636 $2352

PINWHEEL-12 12’ 3.5’ $1355 $1350 $1963 $2822

PINWHEEL-14 14’ 3.5’ $1699 $1575 $2291 $3293

PINWHEEL-16 16’ 4’ $2132 $2057 $2992 $4301

PINWHEEL-18 18’ 4’ $2674 $2314 $3366 $4838

PINWHEEL-20 20’ 4’ $3354 $2571 $3740 $5376

Contact Us: Info@ogdenblue.com | 801.392.7573

DOES YOUR TRADE SHOW 
NEED A REFRESH?

• Backdrops

• Banner stands

• Display elements

• Tents

• Flags

• And much more!

Download your copy at 

www.ogdenblue.com/display

Download your Display Solutions 
catalog for a great selection of:



Stress Free Warranty

7 Note: Art templates available upon request.
*Defective hardware will be replaced or repaired for the life of the product. Shipping costs are not covered under the warranty.

CONCAVE  
RECTANGLE

Item W H Frame

Cover Options

Fabric,  
Unprinted 

Fabric, 
Printed,

Single Sided  

Fabric, 
Printed,

Double Sided  

FLATREC-C-5 5’ 3’ $316 $161 $234 $336

FLATREC-C-6 6’ 3’ $361 $193 $280 $403

FLATREC-C-8 8’ 3.5’ $512 $300 $436 $627

FLATREC-C-10 10’ 3.5’ $618 $375 $545 $784

FLATREC-C-12 12’ 3.5’ $723 $450 $654 $941

FLATREC-C-14 14’ 3.5’ $829 $525 $764 $1098

FLATREC-C-16 16’ 4’ $1055 $686 $997 $1434

FLATREC-C-18 18’ 4’ $1176 $771 $1122 $1613

FLATREC-C-20 20’ 4’ $1296 $857 $1247 $1792

Front View
Height

Width

Top View

Arc Width

Isometric View
Side View

Custom Sizes Available

INCLUDES:

• Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth and Gloves

• Assembly Instructions 

FLAT  
RECTANGLE

Item W H Frame

Cover Options

Fabric,  
Unprinted 

Fabric, 
Printed,

Single Sided  

Fabric, 
Printed,

Double Sided  

FLATREC-5 5’ 3’ $279 $153 $223 $321

FLATREC-6 6’ 3’ $317 $184 $268 $385

FLATREC-8 8’ 3.5’ $443 $286 $417 $599

FLATREC-10 10’ 3.5’ $531 $358 $521 $749

FLATREC-12 12’ 3.5’ $619 $430 $625 $898

FLATREC-14 14’ 3.5’ $707 $501 $729 $1048

FLATREC-16 16’ 4’ $796 $655 $952 $1369

FLATREC-18 18’ 4’ $884 $737 $1071 $1540

FLATREC-20 20’ 4’ $972 $818 $190 $1711

Top View Isometric View

Front View
Height

Width

Side View

Custom Sizes Available

INCLUDES:

• Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth and Gloves

• Assembly Instructions 
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ROUNDED
RECTANGLE

Item W H Frame

Cover Options

Fabric,  
Unprinted 

Fabric, 
Printed,

Single Sided  

Fabric, 
Printed,

Double Sided  

FLATREC-R-5 5’ 3’ $279 $153 $223 $321

FLATREC-R-6 6’ 3’ $317 $184 $268 $385

FLATREC-R-8 8’ 3.5’ $443 $286 $417 $599

FLATREC-R-10 10’ 3.5’ $531 $358 $521 $749

FLATREC-R-12 12’ 3.5’ $619 $430 $625 $898

FLATREC-R-14 14’ 3.5’ $707 $501 $729 $1048

FLATREC-R-16 16’ 4’ $796 $655 $952 $1369

FLATREC-R-18 18’ 4’ $884 $737 $1071 $1540

FLATREC-R-20 20’ 4’ $972 $818 $1190 $1711

Top View

Isometric View

Front View
Height

Width

Side View

Custom Sizes Available

INCLUDES:

• Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth and Gloves

• Assembly Instructions 

CONVEX  
RECTANGLE

Item W H Frame

Cover Options

Fabric,  
Unprinted 

Fabric, 
Printed,

Single Sided  

Fabric, 
Printed,

Double Sided  

FLATREC-X-5 5’ 3’ $316 $161 $234 $336

FLATREC-X-6 6’ 3’ $361 $193 $280 $403

FLATREC-X-8 8’ 3.5’ $512 $300 $436 $627

FLATREC-X-10 10’ 3.5’ $618 $375 $545 $784

FLATREC-X-12 12’ 3.5’ $723 $450 $654 $941

FLATREC-X-14 14’ 3.5’ $829 $525 $764 $1098

FLATREC-X-16 16’ 4’ $1055 $686 $997 $1434

FLATREC-X-18 18’ 4’ $1176 $771 $1122 $1613

FLATREC-X-20 20’ 4’ $1296 $857 $1247 $1792

Front View
Height

Width

Top View
Arc Width

Isometric View

Side View

Custom Sizes Available

INCLUDES:

• Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth and Gloves

• Assembly Instructions 

Contact Us: Info@ogdenblue.com | 801.392.7573



Stress Free Warranty

9 Note: Art templates available upon request.
*Defective hardware will be replaced or repaired for the life of the product. Shipping costs are not covered under the warranty.

TRIANGLE

Item W H Frame

Cover Options

Fabric,  
Unprinted 

Fabric, 
Printed,

Single Sided  

Fabric, 
Printed,

Double Sided 
Bottom, 

Unprinted
Bottom, 
Printed

TRIANGLE-5 5’ 3’ $714 $460 $670 $983 $225 $400

TRIANGLE-6 6’ 3’ $838 $552 $804 $1155 $324 $576

TRIANGLE-8 8’ 3.5’ $1254 $859 $1250 $1797 $576 $1024

TRIANGLE-10 10’ 3.5’ $1545 $1074 $1562 $2246 $900 $1600

TRIANGLE-12 12’ 3.5’ $1836 $1289 $1875 $2695 $1296 $2304

TRIANGLE-14 14’ 3.5’ $2127 $1504 $2187 $3144 $1764 $3136

TRIANGLE-16 16’ 4’ $2418 $1964 $2857 $4107 $2304 $4096

TRIANGLE-18 18’ 4’ $2710 $2210 $3214 $4620 $2916 $5184

TRIANGLE-20 20’ 4’ $3001 $2455 $3571 $5134 $3600 $6400

Top View

Width

Isometric View

Front View
Height

Side View

Custom Sizes Available

INCLUDES:

• Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth and Gloves

• Assembly Instructions 

Item W H Frame

Cover Options

Fabric,  
Unprinted 

Fabric, 
Printed,

Single Sided  

Fabric, 
Printed,

Double Sided 
Bottom, 

Unprinted
Bottom, 
Printed

TRIANGLE-R-5 5’ 3’ $714 $460 $670 $963 $225 $400

TRIANGLE-R-6 6’ 3’ $838 $552 $804 $1155 $324 $576

TRIANGLE-R-8 8’ 3.5’ $1254 $859 $1250 $1797 $576 $1024

TRIANGLE-R-10 10’ 3.5’ $1545 $1074 $1562 $2246 $900 $1600

TRIANGLE-R-12 12’ 3.5’ $1836 $1289 $1875 $2695 $1296 $2304

TRIANGLE-R-14 14’ 3.5’ $2127 $1504 $2187 $3144 $1764 $3136

TRIANGLE-R-16 16’ 4’ $2418 $1964 $2857 $4107 $2304 $4096

TRIANGLE-R-18 18’ 4’ $2710 $2210 $3214 $4620 $2916 $5184

TRIANGLE-R-20 20’ 4’ $3001 $2455 $3571 $5134 $3600 $6400

Top View

Width

Isometric View

Front View
Height

Side View

TRIANGLE + 
ROUNDED CORNERS

Custom Sizes Available

INCLUDES:

• Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth and Gloves

• Assembly Instructions 
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VALUE TRIANGLE
Value Shapes are perfect when a budget-oriented 
solution is needed. To reduce costs, Value Shapes are 
made with a more economical fabric, a thinner wall, 
1.25” aluminum tube and are not shock corded. 

INCLUDED COMPONENTS

Durable Carrying Bag

Value

Triangle
Diameter H Frame

Cover Options

Fabric,  
Unprinted 

Fabric, 
Printed,

Single Sided

Fabric, 
Printed,

Double Sided

Bottom, 
Unprinted

Bottom, 
Printed

VAL-TRI8 8’ 3’ $650 $737 $1071 $1540 $288 $1024

VAL-TRI10 10’ 3.5’ $778 $1074 $1562 $2246 $900 $1600

TAPERED  
TRIANGLE

Item W H Frame

Cover Options

Fabric,  
Unprinted 

Fabric, 
Printed,

Single Sided  

Fabric, 
Printed,

Double Sided 
Bottom, 

Unprinted
Bottom, 
Printed

TRIANGLE-T-8 8’ 3.5’ $1254 $859 $1250 $1797 $576 $1024

TRIANGLE-T-10 10’ 3.5’ $1545 $1074 $1562 $2246 $900 $1600

TRIANGLE-T-12 12’ 3.5’ $1836 $1289 $1875 $2695 $1296 $2304

TRIANGLE-T-14 14’ 3.5’ $2127 $1504 $2187 $3144 $1764 $3136

TRIANGLE-T-16 16’ 4’ $2418 $1964 $2857 $4107 $2304 $4096

TRIANGLE-T-18 18’ 4’ $2710 $2210 $3214 $4620 $2616 $5184

TRIANGLE-T-20 20’ 4’ $3001 $2455 $3571 $5134 $3600 $6400

Top View

Isometric View

Top 
Width

Bottom 
Width

Side View

Height

Custom Sizes Available

INCLUDES:

• Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth and Gloves

• Assembly Instructions 

Contact Us: Info@ogdenblue.com | 801.392.7573



Stress Free Warranty

11 Note: Art templates available upon request.
*Defective hardware will be replaced or repaired for the life of the product. Shipping costs are not covered under the warranty.

FLAT OVAL
Custom Sizes Available 

Contact Us

CONCAVE
SQUARE

Custom Sizes Available 

Contact Us

CONVEX SQUARE
Custom Sizes Available 

Contact Us

WAVE PANEL
Custom Sizes Available 

Contact Us

Top View

Isometric View

Front View

Diameter

Side View

Top View
Arc Width

Isometric View Front View

Width

Height

Side View

Top View Isometric View Front View

Width

Height

Side View

Top View Isometric View
Arc Width

Front View
Height

Width

Side View

CUSTOM DISPLAY SHAPES
Available Sizes: 3’-20’

Contact us for a custom quote 
Please call: 801-973-8929 • Info@visiondoesit.com
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FOOTBALL
Custom Sizes Available 

Contact Us

CONCAVE
TRIANGLE
Custom Sizes Available 

Contact Us

CONVEX
TRIANGLE 

Custom Sizes Available 

Contact Us

ROUND
TRIANGLE
Custom Sizes Available 

Contact Us

SQUARE
FUNNEL

Custom Sizes Available 

Contact Us

Front View
Height

Side View

Top View

Width

Isometric View

Top View

Diameter

Isometric View

Shown 
on Truss

Front View

Height

Side View

Top ViewIsometric ViewFront View

Side Width

Height

Side View

Top View
Arc Width

Isometric View

Side View
Height

Width

Front View
Height

Front View
Height

Width

Top View
Arc Width

Isometric View

Side View

Contact Us: Info@ogdenblue.com | 801.392.7573



Stress Free Warranty

13 Note: Art templates available upon request.
*Defective hardware will be replaced or repaired for the life of the product. Shipping costs are not covered under the warranty.

CONE
Custom Sizes Available 

Contact Us

3SIDED 
PYRAMID
Custom Sizes Available 

Contact Us

ELLIPSE
Custom Sizes Available 

Contact Us

TRAPEZOID
Custom Sizes Available 

Contact Us

4SIDED 
PYRAMID
Custom Sizes Available 

Contact Us

Top View
Arc Width

Isometric View Front View
Height

Width

Side View
Width

Top View
Top Diameter

Isometric View

Side View

Height

Side View

Top View

Side View

Isometric View Front View
Top 
Width

Bottom 
Width

Height

Top View

Isometric View

Front View
Side Width

Height

Side View

Top View

Isometric View

Front View

Height

Side Width

Side View
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ACCESSORIES

!

Medium Molded Case

Hanging Rotator

Hanging Cables

Large Molded Case

Small Molded Case

Hanging Rotator with Power Outlet

Item

CASE-LG $960

Item

TRLCASE-SM $229

Item

CASE-MD $819

Item

ROTATOR $1250

Item

CABLES-<10 $450

CABLES->10 $500

CABLES->25 $600

Item

ROTATOR-POW $1450

Item

CASE-SM $800

Outer Dimensions

L W H

67” 24” 11”

Outer Dimensions

L W H

39” 17” 16”

Outer Dimensions

L W H

55” 27.5” 11”

Outer Dimensions

L W H

54.5” 17” 13.5”

Inner Dimensions

L W H

65” 22” 9.5”

Inner Dimensions

L W H

32.5” 14” 11.5”

Inner Dimensions

L W H

53” 25.5” 10”

Inner Dimensions

L W H

53” 15” 12”

• 2 RPM

• 100lb. Carrying Capacit y*

• 2 RPM

• 100lb. Carrying Capacit y*

*Up to 15 ’ Overhead
*Larger capacity rotor available

*Up to 15’ Overhead
*Larger capacity rotor availabl e

• Single P oint Fixed Har ness - Structur es < 10’ diam / width

• Single P oint Fixed Har ness - Structur es > 10’ diam / widt h

• Single P oint Fixed Harness - Structur es > 25’ diam / width

Small Trolley Case

Contact Us: Info@ogdenblue.com | 801.392.7573



NEED TO OUTFIT YOUR TEAM? 

LOOKING FOR UNIQUE GIVEAWAYS? 

15

Outdoor & Sports

Embroidery & 
Silkscreen

Custom
Apparel

We have your favorite brands! We’re ready to decorate you 
apparel with embroidery, screen print, vinyl application, dye 
sublimation, foil graphics, patches, badges and much more.

We have over 25,000 branded products available at VisionDoesIt.
com/Gifts. You’ll be certain to find the perfect items that will be 
appreciated and kept. Shop online, discuss with your sales rep, or 
contact us:  

info@ogdenblue.com • 801.392.7573

Sweets & 
Treats

Electronics



HOW TO ORDER
1

Questions? Please call: 801-392-7573

email info@ogdenblue.com

2

Availability and pricing are current at the time of printing. Products and prices are subject to change without notice and do 

16Contact Us: Info@ogdenblue.com | 801.392.7573

DESIGN SERVICES

Get results with great design!  

Professional design reinforces your  

brand and offers an exciting customer 

experience. Our design team consistently 

delivers beautiful, fun designs that  

create a lasting impression and help  

you generate new business.

Contact our design team to set up  

a consultation on your next project!

info@ogdenblue.com

LET YOUR SIGNAGE STAND OUT!
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